1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:10 PM

2:25 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM

PROGRAM FOR THE DAY — WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON

(subject to change by the convention)

Elections Committee

Board for Ministerial Education

WELS Christian Aid and Relief
Floor Committee Reports
Break

Floor Committee Reports

Adjournment

World Mission Presentations

Prof. Robert Klindworth

Rev. Paul Prange
Rev. Philip Hirsch
Pres. Paul Wendland
Pres. Mark Zarling
Pres. Matthew Crass
Pres. Joel Petermann

Rev. Robert Hein

Fellowship; Refreshments; (Floor Committee Meetings?)



