PROGRAM FOR THE DAY – WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON

(subject to change by the convention)

1:30 PM	Elections Committee	Prof. Robert Klindworth
1:45 PM	Board for Ministerial Education	Rev. Paul Prange Rev. Philip Hirsch Pres. Paul Wendland Pres. Mark Zarling Pres. Matthew Crass Pres. Joel Petermann
2:10 PM	WELS Christian Aid and Relief	Rev. Robert Hein
2:25 PM	Floor Committee Reports	
3:10 PM	Break	
3:30 PM	Floor Committee Reports	
5:00 PM	Adjournment	
6:30 PM	World Mission Presentations	
8:30 PM	Fellowship; Refreshments; (Floor Committee Meetings?)	